PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2381

Page 1, line 4, after the second boldfaced period insert:

"1."

Page 1, line 11, replace "1." with "a."

Page 1, line 12, replace "2." with "b."

Page 1, line 14, replace "3." with "c."

Page 1, line 16, replace "4." with "d."

Page 1, after line 17, insert:

"2. To be eligible for a grant under this section, the head start state collaboration administrator shall require that proof of health insurance coverage be provided for each child enrolled in the head start program."

Renumber accordingly